Overhead Holders & Stops
Hospital Push/Pull Latches
Electro-Magnetic Door Holders
Electrical Power Transfer Products
Aluminum Continuous Geared Hinges
Stainless Steel Edge Guards
Pivots & Pivot Sets
Rescue Hardware

•
• 3 hours – hollow metal doors
How to Order
Model:
Finish:
Options, if Applicable:
Hinge Height:
Full Concealed
•A500   •A510 •A529
•A500RB   •A511 •A5500
•A500WT   •A515 •A5505
•A505   •A515RB •A5515
•A505RB   •A526
Half Surface
•A503
Half Mortise
•A504
•A506
Full Surface
•A502
(See pages G-6 to G-7 for details and availability)
•TW4  •M •HT •CUT •SL
•TW8  •PT •DD •SNB •ADB
•TW12 •AMS •STUD •½ WS •CUSTOM HOLES
•EZ4  •CT4 •AS •AWS •NO HOLES
•EZ8 •CT8 •SEC •LL
•EZ12 •CT12 •SPLICE
•US32D = Satin Stainless Steel
•US32 = Bright Stainless Steel
•Custom Finish
•078 = 78-¾”
•083 = 83-⅛”
•085 = 85”
•095 = 95”
•118 = 118-¾”
Example :   A500 083 US32D TW4 M
joanneh
Stamp
Stainless Steel Continuous
Pin & Barrel Hinges
Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com 2014 ABH Mfg., Inc. G-3
Full Concealed - Both hinge leaves are concealed between the
rabbet of the frame and the door.
• Standard fasteners provided (door and frame leaves):
 ○ 10-24 x ⅞” self-drilling, thread forming undercut tek
screws
 ○ #10 x 1-¼” undercut sheet metal screws (for wood
applications)
Half Mortise - The frame leaf is mounted to the face of the
frame and the door leaf is concealed between the rabbet of the
frame and the door.
• Standard fasteners provided:
 ○ Door leaf is provided with:
 ▪ 10-24 x ⅞” self-drilling, thread forming undercut
tek screws
 ▪ #10 x 1-¼” undercut wood screws (for wood